
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Indore APMC  81.90  8,190.00  8190 -  6,595.00 2026-01-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Sanwer  86.98  8,698.00  8698 -  8,698.00 2025-11-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Indore  60.80  6,080.00  6080 -  1,500.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Mhow  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Mhow  49.30  4,930.00  4930 -  4,930.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Indore  51.15  5,115.00  5115 -  5,115.00 2025-10-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Mhow  51.85  5,185.00  5185 -  5,185.00 2025-10-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kaala Sanwer  73.54  7,354.00  7354 -  7,354.00 2025-10-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Indore  58.71  5,871.00  5871 -  5,871.00 2025-10-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Mhow  46.80  4,680.00  4680 -  4,680.00 2025-09-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Sanwer  50.50  5,050.00  5050 -  4,955.00 2025-08-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Gautampura  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2025-08-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Gautampura  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2025-07-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Gautampura  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-06-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Indore  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,100.00 2025-06-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic Indore  60.90  6,090.00  6090 -  6,090.00 2024-12-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bengal Gram (Split) Gautampura  45.90  4,590.00  4590 -  4,515.00 2023-07-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Indore  61.00  6,100.00  6850 -  4,400.00 2023-07-07
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